
Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
UK Final Under 15 Girls Sportcity, Manchester 26 Apr 2015
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Surrey 1306 1046 140 120

2 Birmingham 1284 1024 120 140

3 Greater Manchester 1198 983 85 130

4 Norfolk 1079 869 100 110

5 West Yorkshire 1036 876 110 50

6 Avon 1031 846 85 100

7 Donegal 978 758 130 90

8 Cheshire 907 792 50 65

9 Nottinghamshire 904 794 70 40

10 Tyne & Wear 884 764 40 80

11 Powys 775 650 60 65



Athlete Results

Competition: Venue: Date
UK Final Under 15 Girls Sportcity, Manchester 26 Apr 2015
Ranking BibNo Athlete Team Score 2LR 4LR S SB SLJ VJ

1 81 Ellie Hodgson Individuals 294 95 100 99
2= 29 Regan Walker Greater Manchester 277 98 88 91
2= 57 Paris Joseph Surrey 277 88 93 96
4 74 Anna Dickie West Yorkshire 275 98 80 97
5 60 Ellie Grove Surrey 274 100 90 84
6 11 Isabelle Neville Birmingham 273 94 100 79
7 9 Anya Bates Birmingham 269 92 83 94
8 18 Liberty Hughes Cheshire 267 92 89 86
9 22 Janine Boyle Donegal 262 100 62 100

10 12 Ashleigh Bailey Birmingham 259 74 94 91
11 79 Emily Madden-Forman Individuals 257 90 70 97
12 61 Stephanie Fisher Surrey 251 96 77 78
13 31 Rebecca Woolley Greater Manchester 245 88 89 68
14 62 Jade Lindo Surrey 244 87 82 75

15= 43 Emily Race Nottinghamshire 242 76 84 82
15= 71 Roisin Ramage West Yorkshire 242 76 98 68
17 38 Sophie Bishop Norfolk 239 88 60 91
18 30 Georgia Beaumont Greater Manchester 237 82 83 72
19 64 Zara Teasdale Tyne & Wear 233 62 93 78
20 39 Emily Mace Norfolk 226 76 96 54

21= 58 Sophia Herouvin Surrey 225 76 77 72
21= 59 Lucy Sumner Surrey 225 67 66 92
23 33 Imojene Blackburn-StennettGreater Manchester 224 66 68 90
24 8 Cassie-Ann Pemberton Birmingham 223 95 50 78
25 6 Anna Laughlin Avon 222 87 96 39

26= 1 Abigail Roach Avon 213 82 52 79
26= 40 Freya Biles Norfolk 213 72 98 43
28 80 Laurone Ager Individuals 212 71 42 99
29 13 Melissa Morris Birmingham 209 69 92 48
30 16 Eve Fenoglio Cheshire 208 82 83 43
31 5 Nina Nemi Avon 206 69 54 83
32 3 Sophie Parker Avon 205 71 60 74
33 72 Lucy Tattersfield West Yorkshire 200 48 69 83
34 46 Sophie Mills Nottinghamshire 196 84 55 57
35 37 Madelaine Parle Norfolk 191 62 42 87
36 2 Caroline Walder Avon 188 52 69 67
37 47 Emily-Rose Maule Nottinghamshire 186 51 48 87
38 32 Lili Boyle Greater Manchester 185 48 46 91
39 53 Savannah Evans Powys 184 81 42 61
40 66 Orieoma Chueu-Etu Tyne & Wear 179 52 52 75
41 68 Amelia Bateman Tyne & Wear 177 42 86 49
42 24 Jessica Oglesby Donegal 176 34 74 68

43= 65 Georgina Youlden Tyne & Wear 175 57 58 60
43= 69 Savannah lloyd Tyne & Wear 175 78 36 61
45 36 Madison Stubbs Norfolk 174 52 78 44

46= 25 Caoimhe Boyle Donegal 170 36 83 51
46= 44 Katie Mackintosh Nottinghamshire 170 57 69 44



Athlete Results

Competition: Venue: Date
UK Final Under 15 Girls Sportcity, Manchester 26 Apr 2015
Ranking BibNo Athlete Team Score 2LR 4LR S SB SLJ VJ

46= 48 Amber Owens Nottinghamshire 170 44 69 57
49= 4 Lottie Rudd Avon 169 81 34 54
49= 20 Sophie Hemmingborough Cheshire 169 51 69 49
51= 10 Lemeyah Isaax Birmingham 167 37 76 54
51= 34 Sanna McLean Greater Manchester 167 61 39 67
53 67 Charlotte Youlden Tyne & Wear 166 64 48 54
54 50 Helen Evans Powys 162 67 56 39
55 75 Rachel Crorken West Yorkshire 159 55 58 46

56= 41 Katie Daniels Norfolk 153 40 46 67
56= 55 Zoe Kuipers Powys 153 38 55 60
58 54 Kate Jones Powys 151 34 50 67
59 27 Saskia Boyle Donegal 150 46 69 35
60 15 Louise Elleray Cheshire 148 44 44 60
61 73 Georgia May-Codd West Yorkshire 144 37 72 35
62 76 Lucy Mills West Yorkshire 142 61 42 39
63 23 Orfhlaith Winters Donegal 140 44 62 34

64= 26 Ciara Curran Donegal 136 58 34 44
64= 52 Beth Davies Powys 136 40 64 32
66= 17 Caitlin Britton Cheshire 133 62 32 39
66= 51 Lucy Hinkley Powys 133 44 38 51
68 45 Sadie Bradley Nottinghamshire 132 32 36 64
69 19 Matilda Hargreaves Cheshire 130 55 39 36

70= 7 Mollie Chapman Avon 0
70= 14 Ally Emanuel Birmingham 0
70= 21 Lauren Dimbylow Cheshire 0
70= 28 Claire Doherty Donegal 0
70= 35 Chloe Skidmore Greater Manchester 0
70= 42 Emily White Norfolk 0
70= 63 Corinna Smith Surrey 0
70= 77 Megan Llewellin West Yorkshire 0
70= 78 Danielle Broom Individuals 0



Team Results Avon (green)

Competition: Venue: Date
UK Final Under 15 Girls Sportcity, Manchester 26 Apr 2015
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Surrey 1306 1046 140 120

2 Birmingham 1284 1024 120 140

3 Greater Manchester 1198 983 85 130

4 Norfolk 1079 869 100 110

5 West Yorkshire 1036 876 110 50

6 Avon 1031 846 85 100

7 Donegal 978 758 130 90

8 Cheshire 907 792 50 65

9 Nottinghamshire 904 794 70 40

10 Tyne & Wear 884 764 40 80

11 Powys 775 650 60 65

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
1 Abigail Roach 2LR 21.5 21.5 9= 82
1 Abigail Roach SB 74 74 25 52
1 Abigail Roach SLJ 2.26 2.24 2.22 2.26 11= 79
2 Caroline Walder 2LR 22.2 22.2 24= 52
2 Caroline Walder SB 80 80 14= 69
2 Caroline Walder SLJ 2.12 2.20 2.20 2.20 16= 67
3 Sophie Parker 2LR 21.7 21.7 15= 71
3 Sophie Parker S 7.14 7.74 7.42 7.74 21 60
3 Sophie Parker VJ 58 55 57 58 14 74
4 Lottie Rudd 4LR 45.5 45.5 10= 81
4 Lottie Rudd SB 63 63 34 34
4 Lottie Rudd VJ 46 45 52 52 23= 54
5 Nina Nemi 4LR 46.2 46.2 16= 69
5 Nina Nemi S 6.74 7.25 5.55 7.25 24 54
5 Nina Nemi VJ 55 60 60 60 9= 83
6 Anna Laughlin 4LR 45.1 45.1 7= 87
6 Anna Laughlin S 10.22 9.18 9.29 10.22 3 96
6 Anna Laughlin SLJ 2.02 2.02 1.98 2.02 31= 39
7 Mollie Chapman S 10.69 8.35 8.00 10.69



Team Results Birmingham (yellow)

Competition: Venue: Date
UK Final Under 15 Girls Sportcity, Manchester 26 Apr 2015
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Surrey 1306 1046 140 120

2 Birmingham 1284 1024 120 140

3 Greater Manchester 1198 983 85 130

4 Norfolk 1079 869 100 110

5 West Yorkshire 1036 876 110 50

6 Avon 1031 846 85 100

7 Donegal 978 758 130 90

8 Cheshire 907 792 50 65

9 Nottinghamshire 904 794 70 40

10 Tyne & Wear 884 764 40 80

11 Powys 775 650 60 65

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
8 Cassie-Ann Pemberton 2LR 20.7 20.7 3= 95
8 Cassie-Ann Pemberton SB 73 73 26 50
8 Cassie-Ann Pemberton VJ 59 58 58 59 11= 78
9 Anya Bates 2LR 20.8 20.8 5 92
9 Anya Bates SB 84 84 8= 83
9 Anya Bates VJ 63 60 64 64 4 94

10 Lemeyah Isaax 2LR 22.8 22.8 32= 37
10 Lemeyah Isaax S 8.48 8.07 6.99 8.48 13 76
10 Lemeyah Isaax VJ 52 52 52 52 23= 54
11 Isabelle Neville 4LR 44.2 44.2 4 94
11 Isabelle Neville SB 92 92 1 100
11 Isabelle Neville SLJ 2.22 2.26 2.22 2.26 11= 79
12 Ashleigh Bailey 4LR 46.0 46.0 14 74
12 Ashleigh Bailey S 6.97 10.12 10.04 10.12 4 94
12 Ashleigh Bailey SLJ 2.28 2.36 2.44 2.44 4= 91
13 Melissa Morris 4LR 46.2 46.2 16= 69
13 Melissa Morris S 9.51 9.89 0.00 9.89 5 92
13 Melissa Morris SLJ 0.00 2.06 2.10 2.10 27 48



Team Results Cheshire (white)

Competition: Venue: Date
UK Final Under 15 Girls Sportcity, Manchester 26 Apr 2015
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Surrey 1306 1046 140 120

2 Birmingham 1284 1024 120 140

3 Greater Manchester 1198 983 85 130

4 Norfolk 1079 869 100 110

5 West Yorkshire 1036 876 110 50

6 Avon 1031 846 85 100

7 Donegal 978 758 130 90

8 Cheshire 907 792 50 65

9 Nottinghamshire 904 794 70 40

10 Tyne & Wear 884 764 40 80

11 Powys 775 650 60 65

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
15 Louise Elleray 2LR 22.5 22.5 28= 44
15 Louise Elleray S 6.70 6.70 6.45 6.70 29 44
15 Louise Elleray VJ 44 49 53 53 20= 60
16 Eve Fenoglio 2LR 21.5 21.5 9= 82
16 Eve Fenoglio SB 84 84 8= 83
16 Eve Fenoglio SLJ 2.04 2.06 2.06 2.06 29= 43
17 Caitlin Britton 2LR 21.9 21.9 19= 62
17 Caitlin Britton S 5.45 5.77 5.39 5.77 35 32
17 Caitlin Britton VJ 45 48 49 49 31= 39
18 Liberty Hughes 4LR 44.6 44.6 5 92
18 Liberty Hughes SB 85 85 6= 89
18 Liberty Hughes SLJ 2.40 2.36 2.32 2.40 8 86
19 Matilda Hargreaves 4LR 46.8 46.8 23= 55
19 Matilda Hargreaves S 6.39 6.20 6.25 6.39 31= 39
19 Matilda Hargreaves SLJ 1.84 1.94 1.96 1.96 33 36
20 Sophie Hemmingborough 4LR 46.9 46.9 25= 51
20 Sophie Hemmingborough SB 80 80 14= 69
20 Sophie Hemmingborough VJ 49 51 47 51 26= 49
21 Lauren Dimbylow SLJ 1.86 1.82 0.00 1.86



Team Results Donegal (grey)

Competition: Venue: Date
UK Final Under 15 Girls Sportcity, Manchester 26 Apr 2015
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Surrey 1306 1046 140 120

2 Birmingham 1284 1024 120 140

3 Greater Manchester 1198 983 85 130

4 Norfolk 1079 869 100 110

5 West Yorkshire 1036 876 110 50

6 Avon 1031 846 85 100

7 Donegal 978 758 130 90

8 Cheshire 907 792 50 65

9 Nottinghamshire 904 794 70 40

10 Tyne & Wear 884 764 40 80

11 Powys 775 650 60 65

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
22 Janine Boyle 2LR 20.3 20.3 1 100
22 Janine Boyle S 0.00 7.01 7.84 7.84 20 62
22 Janine Boyle SLJ 2.56 2.26 2.68 2.68 1 100
23 Orfhlaith Winters 2LR 22.5 22.5 28= 44
23 Orfhlaith Winters SB 79 79 20 62
23 Orfhlaith Winters SLJ 1.90 1.92 1.94 1.94 34 34
24 Jessica Oglesby 2LR 23.6 23.6 34 34
24 Jessica Oglesby S 8.39 8.42 8.08 8.42 14 74
24 Jessica Oglesby VJ 55 53 55 55 16= 68
25 Caoimhe Boyle 4LR 48.7 48.7 33 36
25 Caoimhe Boyle SB 84 84 8= 83
25 Caoimhe Boyle SLJ 2.06 2.06 2.12 2.12 25= 51
26 Ciara Curran 4LR 46.7 46.7 22 58
26 Ciara Curran S 5.95 5.90 5.73 5.95 34 34
26 Ciara Curran VJ 48 48 50 50 28= 44
27 Saskia Boyle 4LR 47.2 47.2 28 46
27 Saskia Boyle SB 80 80 14= 69
27 Saskia Boyle VJ 45 47 48 48 33= 35



Team Results Greater Manchester (orange)

Competition: Venue: Date
UK Final Under 15 Girls Sportcity, Manchester 26 Apr 2015
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Surrey 1306 1046 140 120

2 Birmingham 1284 1024 120 140

3 Greater Manchester 1198 983 85 130

4 Norfolk 1079 869 100 110

5 West Yorkshire 1036 876 110 50

6 Avon 1031 846 85 100

7 Donegal 978 758 130 90

8 Cheshire 907 792 50 65

9 Nottinghamshire 904 794 70 40

10 Tyne & Wear 884 764 40 80

11 Powys 775 650 60 65

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
29 Regan Walker 2LR 20.6 20.6 2 98
29 Regan Walker S 8.75 0.00 9.45 9.45 7 88
29 Regan Walker SLJ 2.44 2.44 2.38 2.44 4= 91
30 Georgia Beaumont 2LR 21.5 21.5 9= 82
30 Georgia Beaumont SB 84 84 8= 83
30 Georgia Beaumont VJ 57 56 56 57 15 72
31 Rebecca Woolley 2LR 21.3 21.3 6= 88
31 Rebecca Woolley SB 85 85 6= 89
31 Rebecca Woolley VJ 53 55 55 55 16= 68
32 Lili Boyle 4LR 47.1 47.1 27 48
32 Lili Boyle SB 71 71 28 46
32 Lili Boyle SLJ 2.42 2.44 2.40 2.44 4= 91
33 Imojene Blackburn-Stennett4LR 46.3 46.3 18 66
33 Imojene Blackburn-StennettS 7.32 8.05 8.15 8.15 17 68
33 Imojene Blackburn-StennettVJ 60 62 57 62 6 90
34 Sanna McLean 4LR 46.6 46.6 20= 61
34 Sanna McLean S 5.15 5.93 6.39 6.39 31= 39
34 Sanna McLean SLJ 2.12 2.20 2.18 2.20 16= 67
35 Chloe Skidmore S 5.66 0.00 5.55 5.66



Team Results Norfolk (purple)

Competition: Venue: Date
UK Final Under 15 Girls Sportcity, Manchester 26 Apr 2015
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Surrey 1306 1046 140 120

2 Birmingham 1284 1024 120 140

3 Greater Manchester 1198 983 85 130

4 Norfolk 1079 869 100 110

5 West Yorkshire 1036 876 110 50

6 Avon 1031 846 85 100

7 Donegal 978 758 130 90

8 Cheshire 907 792 50 65

9 Nottinghamshire 904 794 70 40

10 Tyne & Wear 884 764 40 80

11 Powys 775 650 60 65

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
36 Madison Stubbs 2LR 22.2 22.2 24= 52
36 Madison Stubbs S 8.22 7.96 8.55 8.55 12 78
36 Madison Stubbs VJ 50 48 50 50 28= 44
37 Madelaine Parle 2LR 21.9 21.9 19= 62
37 Madelaine Parle S 6.45 6.28 6.40 6.45 30 42
37 Madelaine Parle VJ 61 59 60 61 7= 87
38 Sophie Bishop 2LR 21.3 21.3 6= 88
38 Sophie Bishop SB 78 78 21 60
38 Sophie Bishop SLJ 2.34 2.42 2.44 2.44 4= 91
39 Emily Mace 4LR 45.7 45.7 13 76
39 Emily Mace SB 88 88 3 96
39 Emily Mace VJ 52 52 51 52 23= 54
40 Freya Biles 4LR 46.1 46.1 15 72
40 Freya Biles SB 90 90 2 98
40 Freya Biles SLJ 2.06 2.06 0.00 2.06 29= 43
41 Katie Daniels 4LR 48.0 48.0 31 40
41 Katie Daniels S 6.00 5.48 6.72 6.72 28 46
41 Katie Daniels SLJ 2.10 2.12 2.20 2.20 16= 67



Team Results Nottinghamshire (sky)

Competition: Venue: Date
UK Final Under 15 Girls Sportcity, Manchester 26 Apr 2015
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Surrey 1306 1046 140 120

2 Birmingham 1284 1024 120 140

3 Greater Manchester 1198 983 85 130

4 Norfolk 1079 869 100 110

5 West Yorkshire 1036 876 110 50

6 Avon 1031 846 85 100

7 Donegal 978 758 130 90

8 Cheshire 907 792 50 65

9 Nottinghamshire 904 794 70 40

10 Tyne & Wear 884 764 40 80

11 Powys 775 650 60 65

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
43 Emily Race 2LR 21.6 21.6 12= 76
43 Emily Race S 8.13 0.00 8.87 8.87 9 84
43 Emily Race SLJ 2.32 2.28 2.26 2.32 10 82
44 Katie Mackintosh 2LR 22.1 22.1 22= 57
44 Katie Mackintosh SB 80 80 14= 69
44 Katie Mackintosh VJ 50 48 48 50 28= 44
45 Sadie Bradley 2LR 25.4 25.4 35 32
45 Sadie Bradley S 5.65 5.93 5.98 5.98 33 36
45 Sadie Bradley VJ 54 52 54 54 19 64
46 Sophie Mills 4LR 45.2 45.2 9 84
46 Sophie Mills SB 75 75 23= 55
46 Sophie Mills SLJ 2.16 2.12 0.00 2.16 22= 57
47 Emily-Rose Maule 4LR 46.9 46.9 25= 51
47 Emily-Rose Maule S 0.00 6.78 6.86 6.86 27 48
47 Emily-Rose Maule VJ 60 61 59 61 7= 87
48 Amber Owens 4LR 47.7 47.7 29 44
48 Amber Owens SB 80 80 14= 69
48 Amber Owens SLJ 2.10 2.12 2.16 2.16 22= 57



Team Results Powys (red)

Competition: Venue: Date
UK Final Under 15 Girls Sportcity, Manchester 26 Apr 2015
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Surrey 1306 1046 140 120

2 Birmingham 1284 1024 120 140

3 Greater Manchester 1198 983 85 130

4 Norfolk 1079 869 100 110

5 West Yorkshire 1036 876 110 50

6 Avon 1031 846 85 100

7 Donegal 978 758 130 90

8 Cheshire 907 792 50 65

9 Nottinghamshire 904 794 70 40

10 Tyne & Wear 884 764 40 80

11 Powys 775 650 60 65

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
50 Helen Evans 2LR 21.8 21.8 17= 67
50 Helen Evans S 7.42 0.00 7.40 7.42 23 56
50 Helen Evans VJ 48 46 49 49 31= 39
51 Lucy Hinkley 2LR 22.5 22.5 28= 44
51 Lucy Hinkley SB 66 66 32 38
51 Lucy Hinkley SLJ 2.12 0.00 2.12 2.12 25= 51
52 Beth Davies 2LR 22.7 22.7 31 40
52 Beth Davies S 7.62 7.94 7.73 7.94 19 64
52 Beth Davies VJ 42 44 46 46 35 32
53 Savannah Evans 4LR 45.5 45.5 10= 81
53 Savannah Evans SB 70 70 29= 42
53 Savannah Evans SLJ 2.14 2.18 2.16 2.18 20= 61
54 Kate Jones 4LR 49.2 49.2 34 34
54 Kate Jones S 6.50 7.04 6.97 7.04 26 50
54 Kate Jones SLJ 2.20 2.16 2.18 2.20 16= 67
55 Zoe Kuipers 4LR 48.4 48.4 32 38
55 Zoe Kuipers SB 75 75 23= 55
55 Zoe Kuipers VJ 53 52 45 53 20= 60



Team Results Surrey (black)

Competition: Venue: Date
UK Final Under 15 Girls Sportcity, Manchester 26 Apr 2015
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Surrey 1306 1046 140 120

2 Birmingham 1284 1024 120 140

3 Greater Manchester 1198 983 85 130

4 Norfolk 1079 869 100 110

5 West Yorkshire 1036 876 110 50

6 Avon 1031 846 85 100

7 Donegal 978 758 130 90

8 Cheshire 907 792 50 65

9 Nottinghamshire 904 794 70 40

10 Tyne & Wear 884 764 40 80

11 Powys 775 650 60 65

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
57 Paris Joseph 2LR 21.3 21.3 6= 88
57 Paris Joseph SB 86 86 4= 93
57 Paris Joseph VJ 60 66 64 66 3 96
58 Sophia Herouvin 2LR 21.6 21.6 12= 76
58 Sophia Herouvin SB 82 82 12= 77
58 Sophia Herouvin SLJ 2.20 2.16 2.22 2.22 15 72
59 Lucy Sumner 2LR 21.8 21.8 17= 67
59 Lucy Sumner S 7.66 7.73 7.98 7.98 18 66
59 Lucy Sumner VJ 62 62 63 63 5 92
60 Ellie Grove 4LR 42.8 42.8 1 100
60 Ellie Grove S 9.03 9.17 9.76 9.76 6 90
60 Ellie Grove SLJ 2.36 2.26 2.36 2.36 9 84
61 Stephanie Fisher 4LR 44.0 44.0 3 96
61 Stephanie Fisher SB 82 82 12= 77
61 Stephanie Fisher VJ 57 58 59 59 11= 78
62 Jade Lindo 4LR 45.1 45.1 7= 87
62 Jade Lindo S 8.86 8.42 7.94 8.86 10 82
62 Jade Lindo SLJ 2.24 2.22 2.10 2.24 13= 75
63 Corinna Smith 2LR 21.9 21.9
63 Corinna Smith SLJ 2.04 2.14 2.16 2.16



Team Results Tyne & Wear (sand)

Competition: Venue: Date
UK Final Under 15 Girls Sportcity, Manchester 26 Apr 2015
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Surrey 1306 1046 140 120

2 Birmingham 1284 1024 120 140

3 Greater Manchester 1198 983 85 130

4 Norfolk 1079 869 100 110

5 West Yorkshire 1036 876 110 50

6 Avon 1031 846 85 100

7 Donegal 978 758 130 90

8 Cheshire 907 792 50 65

9 Nottinghamshire 904 794 70 40

10 Tyne & Wear 884 764 40 80

11 Powys 775 650 60 65

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
64 Zara Teasdale 2LR 21.9 21.9 19= 62
64 Zara Teasdale SB 86 86 4= 93
64 Zara Teasdale VJ 52 55 59 59 11= 78
65 Georgina Youlden 2LR 22.1 22.1 22= 57
65 Georgina Youlden S 7.54 7.42 7.58 7.58 22 58
65 Georgina Youlden VJ 53 49 48 53 20= 60
66 Orieoma Chueu-Etu 2LR 22.2 22.2 24= 52
66 Orieoma Chueu-Etu S 7.08 5.85 6.45 7.08 25 52
66 Orieoma Chueu-Etu SLJ 2.22 2.12 2.24 2.24 13= 75
67 Charlotte Youlden 4LR 46.4 46.4 19 64
67 Charlotte Youlden SB 72 72 27 48
67 Charlotte Youlden SLJ 2.00 2.10 2.14 2.14 24 54
68 Amelia Bateman 4LR 47.8 47.8 30 42
68 Amelia Bateman S 9.01 9.29 8.91 9.29 8 86
68 Amelia Bateman VJ 50 51 51 51 26= 49
69 Savannah lloyd 4LR 45.6 45.6 12 78
69 Savannah lloyd SB 64 64 33 36
69 Savannah lloyd SLJ 2.18 0.00 0.00 2.18 20= 61



Team Results West Yorkshire (blue)

Competition: Venue: Date
UK Final Under 15 Girls Sportcity, Manchester 26 Apr 2015
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Surrey 1306 1046 140 120

2 Birmingham 1284 1024 120 140

3 Greater Manchester 1198 983 85 130

4 Norfolk 1079 869 100 110

5 West Yorkshire 1036 876 110 50

6 Avon 1031 846 85 100

7 Donegal 978 758 130 90

8 Cheshire 907 792 50 65

9 Nottinghamshire 904 794 70 40

10 Tyne & Wear 884 764 40 80

11 Powys 775 650 60 65

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
71 Roisin Ramage 2LR 21.6 21.6 12= 76
71 Roisin Ramage S 10.60 10.75 10.22 10.75 2 98
71 Roisin Ramage VJ 55 50 0 55 16= 68
72 Lucy Tattersfield 2LR 22.3 22.3 27 48
72 Lucy Tattersfield SB 80 80 14= 69
72 Lucy Tattersfield VJ 58 60 60 60 9= 83
73 Georgia May-Codd 2LR 22.8 22.8 32= 37
73 Georgia May-Codd S 8.36 8.08 7.74 8.36 15 72
73 Georgia May-Codd VJ 45 48 48 48 33= 35
74 Anna Dickie 4LR 43.7 43.7 2 98
74 Anna Dickie S 7.75 8.76 8.49 8.76 11 80
74 Anna Dickie SLJ 2.46 2.48 2.54 2.54 2= 97
75 Rachel Crorken 4LR 46.8 46.8 23= 55
75 Rachel Crorken SB 77 77 22 58
75 Rachel Crorken SLJ 2.08 2.04 2.06 2.08 28 46
76 Lucy Mills 4LR 46.6 46.6 20= 61
76 Lucy Mills SB 70 70 29= 42
76 Lucy Mills SLJ 1.88 2.02 1.94 2.02 31= 39
77 Megan Llewellin 2LR 22.9 22.9



Team Results Individuals ()

Competition: Venue: Date
UK Final Under 15 Girls Sportcity, Manchester 26 Apr 2015
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Surrey 1306 1046 140 120

2 Birmingham 1284 1024 120 140

3 Greater Manchester 1198 983 85 130

4 Norfolk 1079 869 100 110

5 West Yorkshire 1036 876 110 50

6 Avon 1031 846 85 100

7 Donegal 978 758 130 90

8 Cheshire 907 792 50 65

9 Nottinghamshire 904 794 70 40

10 Tyne & Wear 884 764 40 80

11 Powys 775 650 60 65

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
79 Emily Madden-Forman 4LR 44.9 44.9 6 90
79 Emily Madden-Forman S 8.04 8.28 0.00 8.28 16 70
79 Emily Madden-Forman SLJ 2.04 2.54 2.54 2.54 2= 97
80 Laurone Ager 2LR 21.7 21.7 15= 71
80 Laurone Ager SB 70 70 29= 42
80 Laurone Ager VJ 63 67 68 68 1= 99
81 Ellie Hodgson 2LR 20.7 20.7 3= 95
81 Ellie Hodgson S 10.69 11.38 11.21 11.38 1 100
81 Ellie Hodgson VJ 68 67 68 68 1= 99



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
UK Final Under 15 Girls Sportcity, Manchester 26 Apr 2015

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Donegal Grey 22 Janine Boyle 20.3 100
2 Greater Manchester Orange 29 Regan Walker 20.6 98

3= Birmingham Yellow 8 Cassie-Ann Pemberton 20.7 95
3= Individuals 81 Ellie Hodgson 20.7 95
5 Birmingham Yellow 9 Anya Bates 20.8 92

6= Greater Manchester Orange 31 Rebecca Woolley 21.3 88
6= Norfolk Purple 38 Sophie Bishop 21.3 88
6= Surrey Black 57 Paris Joseph 21.3 88
9= Avon Green 1 Abigail Roach 21.5 82
9= Cheshire White 16 Eve Fenoglio 21.5 82
9= Greater Manchester Orange 30 Georgia Beaumont 21.5 82

12= Nottinghamshire Sky 43 Emily Race 21.6 76
12= Surrey Black 58 Sophia Herouvin 21.6 76
12= West Yorkshire Blue 71 Roisin Ramage 21.6 76
15= Avon Green 3 Sophie Parker 21.7 71
15= Individuals 80 Laurone Ager 21.7 71
17= Powys Red 50 Helen Evans 21.8 67
17= Surrey Black 59 Lucy Sumner 21.8 67
19= Cheshire White 17 Caitlin Britton 21.9 62
19= Norfolk Purple 37 Madelaine Parle 21.9 62
19= Tyne & Wear Sand 64 Zara Teasdale 21.9 62
22= Nottinghamshire Sky 44 Katie Mackintosh 22.1 57
22= Tyne & Wear Sand 65 Georgina Youlden 22.1 57
24= Avon Green 2 Caroline Walder 22.2 52
24= Norfolk Purple 36 Madison Stubbs 22.2 52
24= Tyne & Wear Sand 66 Orieoma Chueu-Etu 22.2 52
27 West Yorkshire Blue 72 Lucy Tattersfield 22.3 48

28= Cheshire White 15 Louise Elleray 22.5 44
28= Donegal Grey 23 Orfhlaith Winters 22.5 44
28= Powys Red 51 Lucy Hinkley 22.5 44
31 Powys Red 52 Beth Davies 22.7 40

32= Birmingham Yellow 10 Lemeyah Isaax 22.8 37
32= West Yorkshire Blue 73 Georgia May-Codd 22.8 37
34 Donegal Grey 24 Jessica Oglesby 23.6 34
35 Nottinghamshire Sky 45 Sadie Bradley 25.4 32

Surrey Black 63 Corinna Smith 21.9 0
West Yorkshire Blue 77 Megan Llewellin 22.9 0



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
UK Final Under 15 Girls Sportcity, Manchester 26 Apr 2015

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Surrey Black 60 Ellie Grove 42.8 100
2 West Yorkshire Blue 74 Anna Dickie 43.7 98
3 Surrey Black 61 Stephanie Fisher 44.0 96
4 Birmingham Yellow 11 Isabelle Neville 44.2 94
5 Cheshire White 18 Liberty Hughes 44.6 92
6 Individuals 79 Emily Madden-Forman 44.9 90

7= Avon Green 6 Anna Laughlin 45.1 87
7= Surrey Black 62 Jade Lindo 45.1 87
9 Nottinghamshire Sky 46 Sophie Mills 45.2 84

10= Avon Green 4 Lottie Rudd 45.5 81
10= Powys Red 53 Savannah Evans 45.5 81
12 Tyne & Wear Sand 69 Savannah lloyd 45.6 78
13 Norfolk Purple 39 Emily Mace 45.7 76
14 Birmingham Yellow 12 Ashleigh Bailey 46.0 74
15 Norfolk Purple 40 Freya Biles 46.1 72

16= Avon Green 5 Nina Nemi 46.2 69
16= Birmingham Yellow 13 Melissa Morris 46.2 69
18 Greater Manchester Orange 33 Imojene Blackburn-Stennett 46.3 66
19 Tyne & Wear Sand 67 Charlotte Youlden 46.4 64

20= Greater Manchester Orange 34 Sanna McLean 46.6 61
20= West Yorkshire Blue 76 Lucy Mills 46.6 61
22 Donegal Grey 26 Ciara Curran 46.7 58

23= Cheshire White 19 Matilda Hargreaves 46.8 55
23= West Yorkshire Blue 75 Rachel Crorken 46.8 55
25= Cheshire White 20 Sophie Hemmingborough 46.9 51
25= Nottinghamshire Sky 47 Emily-Rose Maule 46.9 51
27 Greater Manchester Orange 32 Lili Boyle 47.1 48
28 Donegal Grey 27 Saskia Boyle 47.2 46
29 Nottinghamshire Sky 48 Amber Owens 47.7 44
30 Tyne & Wear Sand 68 Amelia Bateman 47.8 42
31 Norfolk Purple 41 Katie Daniels 48.0 40
32 Powys Red 55 Zoe Kuipers 48.4 38
33 Donegal Grey 25 Caoimhe Boyle 48.7 36
34 Powys Red 54 Kate Jones 49.2 34



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
UK Final Under 15 Girls Sportcity, Manchester 26 Apr 2015

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 09 Surrey Black 0.0 1:26.3 1:26.3 140.0
2 04 Donegal Grey 0.0 1:28.2 1:28.2 130.0
3 02 Birmingham Yellow 0.0 1:29.2 1:29.2 120.0
4 11 West Yorkshire Blue 0.0 1:29.7 1:29.7 110.0
5 06 Norfolk Purple 0.0 1:30.9 1:30.9 100.0

6= 01 Avon Green 0.0 1:31.2 1:31.2 85.0
6= 05 Greater Manchester Orange 0.0 1:31.2 1:31.2 85.0
8 07 Nottinghamshire Sky 0.0 1:32.4 1:32.4 70.0
9 08 Powys Red 0.0 1:32.6 1:32.6 60.0

10 03 Cheshire White 0.0 1:34.3 1:34.3 50.0
11 10 Tyne & Wear Sand 0.0 1:36.2 1:36.2 40.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
UK Final Under 15 Girls Sportcity, Manchester 26 Apr 2015

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 02 Birmingham Yellow 1:22.6 1:23.1 1:23.1 140.0
2 05 Greater Manchester Orange 1:24.5 1:24.0 1:24.0 130.0
3 09 Surrey Black 1:25.4 1:24.9 1:24.9 120.0
4 06 Norfolk Purple 1:25.9 1:25.8 1:25.8 110.0
5 01 Avon Green 1:25.9 1:26.2 1:26.2 100.0
6 04 Donegal Grey 1:27.1 1:27.6 1:27.6 90.0
7 10 Tyne & Wear Sand 1:27.8 0.0 1:27.8 80.0

8= 03 Cheshire White 1:28.2 0.0 1:28.2 65.0
8= 08 Powys Red 1:28.2 0.0 1:28.2 65.0
10 11 West Yorkshire Blue 1:29.2 0.0 1:29.2 50.0
11 07 Nottinghamshire Sky 1:29.5 0.0 1:29.5 40.0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
UK Final Under 15 Girls Sportcity, Manchester 26 Apr 2015

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Individuals 81 Ellie Hodgson 11.38 100
2 West Yorkshire Blue 71 Roisin Ramage 10.75 98
3 Avon Green 6 Anna Laughlin 10.22 96
4 Birmingham Yellow 12 Ashleigh Bailey 10.12 94
5 Birmingham Yellow 13 Melissa Morris 9.89 92
6 Surrey Black 60 Ellie Grove 9.76 90
7 Greater Manchester Orange 29 Regan Walker 9.45 88
8 Tyne & Wear Sand 68 Amelia Bateman 9.29 86
9 Nottinghamshire Sky 43 Emily Race 8.87 84

10 Surrey Black 62 Jade Lindo 8.86 82
11 West Yorkshire Blue 74 Anna Dickie 8.76 80
12 Norfolk Purple 36 Madison Stubbs 8.55 78
13 Birmingham Yellow 10 Lemeyah Isaax 8.48 76
14 Donegal Grey 24 Jessica Oglesby 8.42 74
15 West Yorkshire Blue 73 Georgia May-Codd 8.36 72
16 Individuals 79 Emily Madden-Forman 8.28 70
17 Greater Manchester Orange 33 Imojene Blackburn-Stennett 8.15 68
18 Surrey Black 59 Lucy Sumner 7.98 66
19 Powys Red 52 Beth Davies 7.94 64
20 Donegal Grey 22 Janine Boyle 7.84 62
21 Avon Green 3 Sophie Parker 7.74 60
22 Tyne & Wear Sand 65 Georgina Youlden 7.58 58
23 Powys Red 50 Helen Evans 7.42 56
24 Avon Green 5 Nina Nemi 7.25 54
25 Tyne & Wear Sand 66 Orieoma Chueu-Etu 7.08 52
26 Powys Red 54 Kate Jones 7.04 50
27 Nottinghamshire Sky 47 Emily-Rose Maule 6.86 48
28 Norfolk Purple 41 Katie Daniels 6.72 46
29 Cheshire White 15 Louise Elleray 6.70 44
30 Norfolk Purple 37 Madelaine Parle 6.45 42

31= Cheshire White 19 Matilda Hargreaves 6.39 39
31= Greater Manchester Orange 34 Sanna McLean 6.39 39
33 Nottinghamshire Sky 45 Sadie Bradley 5.98 36
34 Donegal Grey 26 Ciara Curran 5.95 34
35 Cheshire White 17 Caitlin Britton 5.77 32

Avon Green 7 Mollie Chapman 10.69 0
Greater Manchester Orange 35 Chloe Skidmore 5.66 0



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
UK Final Under 15 Girls Sportcity, Manchester 26 Apr 2015

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1 Birmingham Yellow 11 Isabelle Neville 92 100
2 Norfolk Purple 40 Freya Biles 90 98
3 Norfolk Purple 39 Emily Mace 88 96

4= Surrey Black 57 Paris Joseph 86 93
4= Tyne & Wear Sand 64 Zara Teasdale 86 93
6= Cheshire White 18 Liberty Hughes 85 89
6= Greater Manchester Orange 31 Rebecca Woolley 85 89
8= Birmingham Yellow 9 Anya Bates 84 83
8= Cheshire White 16 Eve Fenoglio 84 83
8= Donegal Grey 25 Caoimhe Boyle 84 83
8= Greater Manchester Orange 30 Georgia Beaumont 84 83

12= Surrey Black 58 Sophia Herouvin 82 77
12= Surrey Black 61 Stephanie Fisher 82 77
14= Avon Green 2 Caroline Walder 80 69
14= Cheshire White 20 Sophie Hemmingborough 80 69
14= Donegal Grey 27 Saskia Boyle 80 69
14= Nottinghamshire Sky 44 Katie Mackintosh 80 69
14= Nottinghamshire Sky 48 Amber Owens 80 69
14= West Yorkshire Blue 72 Lucy Tattersfield 80 69
20 Donegal Grey 23 Orfhlaith Winters 79 62
21 Norfolk Purple 38 Sophie Bishop 78 60
22 West Yorkshire Blue 75 Rachel Crorken 77 58

23= Nottinghamshire Sky 46 Sophie Mills 75 55
23= Powys Red 55 Zoe Kuipers 75 55
25 Avon Green 1 Abigail Roach 74 52
26 Birmingham Yellow 8 Cassie-Ann Pemberton 73 50
27 Tyne & Wear Sand 67 Charlotte Youlden 72 48
28 Greater Manchester Orange 32 Lili Boyle 71 46

29= Powys Red 53 Savannah Evans 70 42
29= West Yorkshire Blue 76 Lucy Mills 70 42
29= Individuals 80 Laurone Ager 70 42
32 Powys Red 51 Lucy Hinkley 66 38
33 Tyne & Wear Sand 69 Savannah lloyd 64 36
34 Avon Green 4 Lottie Rudd 63 34



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
UK Final Under 15 Girls Sportcity, Manchester 26 Apr 2015

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Donegal Grey 22 Janine Boyle 2.68 100
2= West Yorkshire Blue 74 Anna Dickie 2.54 97
2= Individuals 79 Emily Madden-Forman 2.54 97
4= Birmingham Yellow 12 Ashleigh Bailey 2.44 91
4= Greater Manchester Orange 29 Regan Walker 2.44 91
4= Greater Manchester Orange 32 Lili Boyle 2.44 91
4= Norfolk Purple 38 Sophie Bishop 2.44 91
8 Cheshire White 18 Liberty Hughes 2.40 86
9 Surrey Black 60 Ellie Grove 2.36 84

10 Nottinghamshire Sky 43 Emily Race 2.32 82
11= Avon Green 1 Abigail Roach 2.26 79
11= Birmingham Yellow 11 Isabelle Neville 2.26 79
13= Surrey Black 62 Jade Lindo 2.24 75
13= Tyne & Wear Sand 66 Orieoma Chueu-Etu 2.24 75
15 Surrey Black 58 Sophia Herouvin 2.22 72

16= Avon Green 2 Caroline Walder 2.20 67
16= Greater Manchester Orange 34 Sanna McLean 2.20 67
16= Norfolk Purple 41 Katie Daniels 2.20 67
16= Powys Red 54 Kate Jones 2.20 67
20= Powys Red 53 Savannah Evans 2.18 61
20= Tyne & Wear Sand 69 Savannah lloyd 2.18 61
22= Nottinghamshire Sky 46 Sophie Mills 2.16 57
22= Nottinghamshire Sky 48 Amber Owens 2.16 57
24 Tyne & Wear Sand 67 Charlotte Youlden 2.14 54

25= Donegal Grey 25 Caoimhe Boyle 2.12 51
25= Powys Red 51 Lucy Hinkley 2.12 51
27 Birmingham Yellow 13 Melissa Morris 2.10 48
28 West Yorkshire Blue 75 Rachel Crorken 2.08 46

29= Cheshire White 16 Eve Fenoglio 2.06 43
29= Norfolk Purple 40 Freya Biles 2.06 43
31= Avon Green 6 Anna Laughlin 2.02 39
31= West Yorkshire Blue 76 Lucy Mills 2.02 39
33 Cheshire White 19 Matilda Hargreaves 1.96 36
34 Donegal Grey 23 Orfhlaith Winters 1.94 34

Cheshire White 21 Lauren Dimbylow 1.86 0
Surrey Black 63 Corinna Smith 2.16 0



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
UK Final Under 15 Girls Sportcity, Manchester 26 Apr 2015

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1= Individuals 80 Laurone Ager 68 99
1= Individuals 81 Ellie Hodgson 68 99
3 Surrey Black 57 Paris Joseph 66 96
4 Birmingham Yellow 9 Anya Bates 64 94
5 Surrey Black 59 Lucy Sumner 63 92
6 Greater Manchester Orange 33 Imojene Blackburn-Stennett 62 90

7= Norfolk Purple 37 Madelaine Parle 61 87
7= Nottinghamshire Sky 47 Emily-Rose Maule 61 87
9= Avon Green 5 Nina Nemi 60 83
9= West Yorkshire Blue 72 Lucy Tattersfield 60 83

11= Birmingham Yellow 8 Cassie-Ann Pemberton 59 78
11= Surrey Black 61 Stephanie Fisher 59 78
11= Tyne & Wear Sand 64 Zara Teasdale 59 78
14 Avon Green 3 Sophie Parker 58 74
15 Greater Manchester Orange 30 Georgia Beaumont 57 72

16= Donegal Grey 24 Jessica Oglesby 55 68
16= Greater Manchester Orange 31 Rebecca Woolley 55 68
16= West Yorkshire Blue 71 Roisin Ramage 55 68
19 Nottinghamshire Sky 45 Sadie Bradley 54 64

20= Cheshire White 15 Louise Elleray 53 60
20= Powys Red 55 Zoe Kuipers 53 60
20= Tyne & Wear Sand 65 Georgina Youlden 53 60
23= Avon Green 4 Lottie Rudd 52 54
23= Birmingham Yellow 10 Lemeyah Isaax 52 54
23= Norfolk Purple 39 Emily Mace 52 54
26= Cheshire White 20 Sophie Hemmingborough 51 49
26= Tyne & Wear Sand 68 Amelia Bateman 51 49
28= Donegal Grey 26 Ciara Curran 50 44
28= Norfolk Purple 36 Madison Stubbs 50 44
28= Nottinghamshire Sky 44 Katie Mackintosh 50 44
31= Cheshire White 17 Caitlin Britton 49 39
31= Powys Red 50 Helen Evans 49 39
33= Donegal Grey 27 Saskia Boyle 48 35
33= West Yorkshire Blue 73 Georgia May-Codd 48 35
35 Powys Red 52 Beth Davies 46 32


